CALDECOTT MEDAL AWARD BOOKS

(Updated through 2024)
Author Title Year Call Number
Aardema, Verna Why Mosquitoes Buzz in People's Ears 1976 398.2096 Al11l3wz
Ackerman, Karen Song and Dance Man 1989 028.5 A182sd
Alexander, Kwame The Undefeated 2020 811.6 A376un
Bemelmans, Ludwig Madeline's Rescue 1954 028.5 B455mr
Blackall, Sophie Hello Lighthouse 2019 028.5 B627hl
Brown, Marcia Cinderella, or, the Little Glass Slipper 1955 398.2094 B879cd
Brown, Marcia Once a Mouse 1962 398.2095 B8790m
Brown, Marcia Shadow 1983 841 B879sh
Bunting, Eve Smoky Night 1995 028.5 B942sn
Burton, Virginia Lee Little House 1943 028.5 B974ho
Cooney, Barbara Chanticleer and the Fox 1959 398.2094 C775ch
Cordell, Matthew Wolf in the Snow 2018 028.5 C794ws
D'Aulaire, Ingri & Edgar Parin Abraham Lincoln 1940 973.7 D239ab
De Regniers, Beatrice Schenk May | Bring a Friend 1965 028.5 D431mf
Emberley, Barbara Drummer Hoff 1968 028.5 E53dr
Ets, Marie & Labastida, Aurora  Nine Days to Christmas 1960 394.2 E83n
Field, Rachel Prayer for a Child 1945 242.82 F455pc

Fish, Helen Dean Animals of the Bible 1938 220.8591 H295ab



Floca, Brian
Gerstein,Mordicai
Goble, Paul

Hader, Berta & Elmer
Haley, Gail E.

Hall, Donald
Handforth, Thomas
Harrison, Vashti
Henkes, Kevin
Hodges, Margaret
Hogrogian, Nonny
Juster, Norton
Keats, Ezra Jack
Klassen, Jon
Langstaff, John
Lawson, Robert
Lindstrom, Carole
Lobel, Arnold
Macaulay, David
MacDonald, Golden

Martin, Jacqueline Briggs

Mattick, Lindsay

Locomotive

The Man Who Walked Between the Towers

Girl Who Loved Wild Horses
The Big Snow

A Story A Story

Ox-Cart Man

Mei Li

Big

Kitten’s First Full Moon
Saint George and the Dragon
One Fine Day

The Hello Goodbye Window
Snowy Day

This is not my hat

Frog Went A-Courtin

They Were Strong and Good
We Are Water Protectors
Fables

Black and White

The Little Island

Snowflake Bentley

Finding Winnie: The true story of

2014
2004
1979
1949
1971
1980
1939
2024
2005
1985
1972
2006
1963
2013
1956
1941
2021
1981
1991
1947
1999
2016

385.0973 F628lo
791.3 G383mw
028.5 G5750v
028.5 H128bs
398.2096 H168st
028.5 H1750
028.5 H236me
028.5 H322b
028.5 H513kf
398.2094 H689sg
028.5 H7160f
028.5 J96hg
028.5 K25sd
028.5 K63th
028.5 L285fw
028.5 L425tw
028.5 L753wp
028.5 L797fb
813 M117bw
028.5 M135li
551 M381sb
028.5 M444fw












